expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Usih, Christopher

position | Chief Superintendent of Schools

il

level | Superintendent ca]gar}' Bﬂard
reporting period | July 1 to August 31, 2019 of Education
date of report | October 11, 2019
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
C21 Canada CEO Academy 07/05/2019 |Airfare $976.41 travel BUS airfare/bus/rail
Summit
C21 Canada CEO Academy 07/05/2019 |[Taxi shuttles - destination and Calgary $181.50(travel BUS general
Summit
C21 Canada CEO Academy 07/05/2019 |Accomodation $700.29travel BUS accommodation
Business Meeting - AB Education| 08/22/2019 |Accomodation $178.51 travel BUS accommodation
Minister
Cell Phone 07/17/2019 [monthly hill $123.86|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Cell Phone 08/17/2019 [monthly hill $77.50]other disclosed telecom/cell phone




Calgary Board
of Education

Travel & Subsistence oxpense Report

Must be completed upon return from every business trip for reporting purposes and any out of pocket expenditures.

Return completed form to Service Delivery, Education Centre

Details of Trin | Please Print
Employee's Name, Christopher Usih

School / Department to mail cheque to Office of the Chief Superintandent

Date:

July 8, 2019

Vendor #;

Purpose of Trip / Name of Conference _C21 Canada CEO Academy Summit

Departure and Return Dates July 25, 2019

Destination; Halifax, NS

Dascription of Expenses

{Please attach receipts)

Total Cost
{Canadian Oollars}

Exchange
Rate

{for information
purgoses}

Amount Paid
by CBE

tnvoicaiP-Card! Amext
Paytoll for Mileage
{induding GST}

Amount Paid

by Claimant

For Out of Pocket
Expenditures

{including GST}

Alias to be charged for
Claimant’s Expenses

Registration/Conference Fees

Travel Costs

= Airfare (including trip cancellation insurance)

976.41

976.41

* Rail/Bus

* Taxi/Shuttle Bus/Car Rental in Calgary

80.71

47.50

33.21

= Taxi/Shuttle Bus/Car Rental at Destination

134.00

134.00

= Personal Vehicle . km @ 50¢/&m
(submit on Km Payment Form to Payroll)

Send original to Payroll
for payment

Accommodations at Single Rate

$233.43 @3 Nights

700.29

700.29

Meals (including tips) (excluding meais covered
by Conference or Others)

= Breakfast @ $12.00

= tunch @ $17.00

* Dinner @ $26.00

s Or Actual Expense

Telecommunication Charges (Intemet, phone
calls)

Parking ~ in Calgary

Parking — at Destination

Other - Provide Details

TOTAL COST OF TRIP

1891.41

1858.20

33.21

CASH ADVANCE IF ANY~Ref #

AMOUNT DUE TO (OWING BY) CLAIMANT

GST Breakout Area

76.99

I certify that the above claim is correct:

Claimant's Signature

claim, in addition to items claimed for all Out of Pocket Expenses.

22N

Approved ﬁy
NOTE | Copies of amounts paid through the P-Card, Amex Card, Invoices and Milea

Date Created | 2012/12/04

5y

rdinate——.
laimF Qs must also be attached to this

Date Revised | 2012/12/04




(9 AIR CANADA

Booking Confirmation

B e Er L PR E

Bocking Referance; Date of issue; 22 Apr, 2019

g youir oificad Binerpng R
e abol tiandla ol oy

it for chiec ko and v focuranand you beup A L0py i gt teconty, B i alsn ke e et o aed
s retakad habser, a5 well an bagg e, damperees quans ped olier impodapt mdemtion pelatad 5 youry

1 as 2 cantaen e geoial supeidions of eantage

seviption
And spocsfing, fur 2y

EACLaanss with thi appBealle cier s privacy policy &
£ DS aaedily, You should veid this ducanentation, s
arund s Py Polny deely,

n pravier OO
e ROSE ¥R poiso

of. THest ma
. storad, usad,

3 fraih g
you luame A

Calgary
Calgary i, (YYC). AB

Ottawa
Ottawa Int. (YOW), O

Laysver in Qttawa

Ottawa Halifax

Citawa Inl, (YOW), OM Halifax Stanfield Int. (YHZ),
NS
Tital dairalion

=% Return

ety
G5.000. 2013 -
Halifax

Halfax Stanfizlt Int (YHZ),
ME

Calgary
Caigary It (YYC), AB

Passengers

(% Christophar Chukwuyem Usih =t



?‘m Purchase summary

1 aduit
X} AL TTIRORGT I
Base Fare - Cepart - Economy - Standard $16.00
Base Fare - Return « Economy - Standara 326.00
Surchargoes 46,00
i_.% Tant. 1996 3 J G
Goous and Services Tax - Canada no. 100092287 RT0001 415
Harmonized Sales Tax - Canada (GSTHST #10009-2287 RT0001) 420
Alr Travatlars Security Charge - Canada 1425
Airpont improvement Feo - Cansda 58.00
Tota! aiftare and laxea bafora oplons 3905%

———

\_.. Soat enlection
Chiistopher Chubwuyom Usth
AC334' 210 - Standard Saa! (Alsta) 25,00
ACE838: 150 - Standard Seat (Alsla) 18,00
ACGE73. 18D - Standard Seal (Aisla) 2500
Goods and Servicas Tax -Canada no, 100092287 RT0001 340
Total with aptions and seat selection foor 9764
GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars) $g7g4

(@ Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

Within Canada

90 Recommendad check-n ima
mintos You should chack in o tator than (he tines indieated &2 IR, TRiS will ensuts you have planty Gf ame to chack in, drep 6ft yeurur checked Bagd 20d pass through securdy,

45 Checkdn and baggage drop-off deadiine
sutos? You must hevo ehecked i, YOut tmaniing pass and al chacked bags at tho baggage drap-oil eounter befara the end of the chackn posind tor yous Ilghl

15 Boarding gate doadiine
atsides You cowst e prosem st U boarding gute bofors 4 closes.

1. Prom Tosonto City Aimpast (YTT) - Check-bs Gnd baggage drep-olf deagiine: 20 minnios,



f/

AIJ)DW
denct

ASSOCIATED CAB
307-41 AVENUE NE
CALGARY AB TZ2E 2V4
(403) 2591114
CARi}732

/

SALE

Dal 7%
o Ke

\MOUNT $47.5¢
00 - APPROVED - 001

Thank You
CUSTOMER CUGPY




We're glad to have you as an Uber Rewards Member.

Tussemad Sy 2[4
TFRom . Home TO
AN RPOET

C A &Ar{’\?/

Total CA$33.21

Trip Fare CA$25.43
Subtotal CA$25.43
Airport drop-off fee @ CA$2.75
TNC fee recovery surcharge @ CA$0.45
GST CAS$1.58
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees @ CA$3.00

CA$33.21

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)




AR Rt Zotert &b )
29 FRESHWATER TRAIL

-anratn i TH NS

OATE 2019/07/02

AMOUNT $64.00
TP $5.00
TOTAL .

APPROVED

AUTH# 185817 01-027
THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPGRTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



fetet
r‘ﬂcr}'

‘& CASNO TAX
}&sssa NOVALEA ORIVE
§ x HALPAX, NS, BNcER
J ommsess
y . CAR 739
=L e
L
a7/058/149
AMOUNT $66.00
ADDDAVEN

8¢ EATERLHS A VERIFIED PIN. CAROHOLOER AGREES
16 PAY 18SUER SUCA TOTAL 11 ACCORDANCE HITH
m EEKEAT AITH CRROHOLORR
ACCORBAECE AITH 1SSUER'S
REREEREHT
HIT8 CARCESLOER
THANK YOU / MERCE

CUSTOMER COPY



The Prince George Hotel

HALIFAX
Christopher Usih Recom No.
Canada Arrival : 07-02-19
Departure : 07-05-19
Faolio No.
Cashier No.
Conf. No.
Date Descrl Charges Credits
07-02-19 Room Charge 199.00
420 Christopher Usih
07-02-19 HRM Room Levy 3.98
420 Christopher Usih
07-02-19 HST Room 30.45
420 Christopher Usih
07-03-19 Room Charge 199.00
420 Christopher Usih
07-03-19 HRM Room Levy 3.98
420 Christopher Usih
07-03-19 HST Room 30.45
420 Christopher Usih
07-04-19 Room Charge 199.00
420 Christopher Usih
07-04-19 HRM Room Levy 3.98
420 Christopher Usih
07-04-19 HST Room 30.45
AN Chrictanhar | lcih
700.29
Total Charges 700.29
Total Credits 700.29
Balance 0.00
Guest Signature:
Page No. | of 1

1725 Market Street Halifax, Nova Scotia B3J 3N9 | 1-800-565-1567 | 902-425-1986

http://www.princegeorgehotel.com
HST # 849702444RT0007



Calgary Board
of Education

1th,

Travel & Subsistence Expense Report

Must be completed upon return from every business trip for reporting purposes and any out of pocket expenditures.
Return completed form to Service Delivery, Education Centre

Details of Trip | Please Print
Employee's Name Chrstopher Usin

Date: September 17/19

Vendor #:

School / Department to mail cheque to Offica of the Chief Suparintendent

Purpose of Trip / Name of Conference Business Meating - Minister of Education

Departure and Return Dates Aug 21-22 2018

Destination: Edmonton AB

Description of Expenses
(Please attach receipts)

Total Cost

{Canadian Dolars)

Exchange
Rate

{for information
purposas)

Amount Paid
by CBE
tnvoice/P-Card/ Amex/

Payrol for Mileago
(incducing GST)

Amount Paid

by Claimant

For Oul of Pocket
Expenditures

{includng GST)

Alias to be charged for
Claimant's Expenses

Registration/Conference Fees

Travel Costs

= Airfare (including trip cancellation insurance)

= Rail/Bus

» Taxi/Shultle Bus/Car Rental in Calgary

= Taxi/Shuttle Bus/Car Rental at Destination

* Personal Vehicle km @ 50¢/km
(submit on Km Payment Form to Payroll)

Send original to Payroll
for payment

Accommodations at Single Rate

$ 17651 @ Nights

178.51

178.51

Meals (including tips) (excluding meals covered
by Conference or Others)

» Breakfast @ $12.00

= Lunch @ $17.00

= Dinner @ $26.00

= Or Actual Expense

Telecommunication Charges (Intemet, phone
calls)

Parking - in Calgary

Parking - at Destination

Other - Provide Details

TOTAL COST OF TRIP

178.51 .

CASH ADVANCE IF ANY-Ref #

AMOUNT DUE TO (OWING BY) CLAIMANT

GST Breakout Area

8.19

| certify that the above claim is correct: . 5

Craimant's signature

NOTE | Copies of amounts paid through the P-Card, Amex Card, Invoices
claim, in addition to items claimed for all Out of Pocket Expenses.

Approved by*Supercrdinate”
Forms must also be attached to this

gnd Mileaae Clai

Date Created | 2012/12/04

Date Revised | 2012/12/04




MATRIX

HOTEL

Mr. Christopher Usih Room No.
1221 8Th St Sw Arrival : 08-21-19
* Departure Date  * 0R-22-19
Calgary AB T2R 0L4 Folio No.
Canada
Conf. No.
Company Name: P.O. No.
Group Name:

INFORMATION INVOICE

Date Description Charges Credits
08-21-19 Room Revenue 159.00
08-21-19  Destination Marketing Fee 4.77
08-21-19 Room GST 8.19
08-21-19  Tourism Levy 6.55

178.51
Total Charges 178.51

Total Credits 178.51

8Balance 0.00

Page No. 1 of 1

10640 100 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T5J 3N8  Phone: (780) 429-2861 www.matrixedmonton.com G.S.T. #721108924 RT 0001



Cellphone Charges July August
Bell Rogers Bell Rogers

Office of the Chief Superintendent

Christopher Usih 51.12 72.74 30.00 47.50

These expenses reflect monthly charges related to cellphone. All the cancellation
charges and credits reflected from cellphone provider transition are not included.



	19JulAugUsihC
	Receipts Jul Aug 19 Usih
	Receipts Jul Aug 19 Usih
	Cellphone Charges Jul-Aug 2019 Usih




